
 
AWC EVENTS 

WHEN? WHAT? 

Tuesday December 31 
CLOSED 

HAPPY NEW YEAR FROM EVERYONE AT THE 
ANGIE W. COX PUBLIC LIBRARY! Wednesday January 1 

Thursday January 2 OPEN AWC ready to serve you from 10A – 7P! 

Monday January 6 5:00P R.E.A.D. Adult Book Club 

Tuesday January 7 10:30 – 11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Wednesday January 8 6:00/6:30P Lions Club (upper level) 

Thursday January 9 5:30P Adult Coloring Crew (lower level) 

Saturday 

Open 9 – 4 
January 11 

10A – Noon Kid’s Craft Saturday (PRR) 

2 – 4:00P AUTHOR EVENT: Jeff Nania 

Monday January 13 5:30P Friends of the Library (FOL) (lower level) 

Tuesday January 14 10:30A – 11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Monday January 20 OPEN Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Tuesday January 21 10:30 – 11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Thursday January 23 
5:30P Adult Coloring Crew (lower level) 

6:00P Pardeeville Area Quilters (PAQ) (upper level) 

Saturday January 25 9:00A – 11:00A 
Creative Card Making with Mitzi (PRR) 

This month we will focus on humorous greeting 
cards. Call or stop in to sign up. 

Monday January 27 
5:00P – 7:00P 

Tuesday January 28 

Tuesday January 28 10:30A – 11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

(PRR) Pre-registration Required 

SAVE THE DATE! 

Thursday February 13 6:00P 
Chiropractic Care: Human Health and Wellness 
presented by Dr. Jessica Dredske 

Saturday February 22 
10 – 11A 

11A – Noon 

Creating Hanger Snowflakes (PRR) 

Two sessions will be offered. Please register by 
calling or stopping in so we are sure to have enough 
supplies. (lower level) 

Thursday March 12 6:00P 
Chiropractic Care for Large and Small Animals 
presented by Dr. Jessica Dredske 

 


